
Yangon Stock Exchange

Market Statistics in Witness(16/03/2026)

Open (Time) High (Time) Low (Time) Close (Time) 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Total     10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Total     

stock 000010000 First Myanmar Investment Public Company Limited 12,500 33,109,694 12,500 10:00 12,500 10:00 12,000 11:30 12,500 12:00 0 10 0 0 24 250 0 0 284 125,000 0 0 288,000 3,125,000 0 0 3,538,000 413,871

stock 000020000 Myanmar Thilawa SEZ Holdings Public Co. Ltd. 6,400 38,929,150 6,400 10:00 6,400 10:00 6,300 11:30 6,400 12:00 0 16 765 100 294 23 0 0 1,198 102,400 4,896,000 640,000 1,852,200 147,200 0 0 7,637,800 249,147

stock 000030000 Myanmar Citizens Bank Ltd. 8,600 10,400,986 8,500 10:00 8,600 12:00 8,500 10:00 8,600 12:00 0 400 0 0 50 20 0 0 470 3,400,000 0 0 425,000 172,000 0 0 3,997,000 89,449

stock 000040000 First Private Bank Ltd. 3,550 29,664,613 3,600 10:00 3,600 10:00 3,600 10:00 3,600 12:00 50 679 0 65 0 1,122 0 0 1,866 2,444,400 0 234,000 0 4,039,200 0 0 6,717,600 106,793

stock 000050000 TMH Telecom Public Co. Ltd. 3,350 12,823,224 3,400 10:30 3,400 10:30 3,350 11:30 3,400 12:00 50 0 2 0 128 105 0 0 235 0 6,800 0 428,800 357,000 0 0 792,600 43,599

stock 000060000 Ever Flow River Group Public Co., Ltd. 1,750 19,977,223 1,750 10:00 1,750 10:00 1,700 11:00 1,750 12:00 0 71 11 1,000 500 1 0 0 1,583 124,250 19,250 1,700,000 850,000 1,750 0 0 2,695,250 34,960

stock 000070000 Amata Holding Public Company Limited 3,950 10,497,598 4,000 10:00 4,000 10:00 4,000 10:00 4,000 11:30 50 6 3 0 15 0 0 0 24 24,000 12,000 0 60,000 0 0 0 96,000 41,990

stock 000080000 Myanmar Agro Exchange Public Company Limited 3,600 23,804,946 3,600 10:00 3,600 10:00 3,500 10:30 3,600 11:30 0 603 1,300 1 190 0 0 0 2,094 2,170,800 4,550,000 3,550 684,000 0 0 0 7,408,350 85,698

Total     1,785 2,081 1,166 1,201 1,521 0 0 7,754 8,390,850 9,484,050 2,577,550 4,588,000 7,842,150 0 0 32,882,600 1,065,507
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